
Hourly Rate $11.00 $11.25 $11.39

North Atlantic 
Security 

UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP 2014-074

Security Officer Services
Tabulation Sheet

Company Name
Empire Protection & 

Investigation  Company, 
LLC

EyeView Investigations & 
Security Agency



Clemente Camarillo

Joanne Jimenez-Hernandez

Tony Flores

TOTALS

Ranking

UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP 2014-074

SECURITY OFFICER SERVICES

Evaluators

280.89

2

North Atlantic Security

93.63

93.63

93.63

Empire Protection & 
Investigation

Eye View Investigation Security 
Agency

89 94.11

3 1

94.11

94.11

90

88

267 282.33
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