UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT RFP 2014-074

Security Officer Services Tabulation Sheet

Company Name	Empire Protection & Investigation Company, LLC	EyeView Investigations & Security Agency	North Atlantic Security
Hourly Rate	\$11.00	\$11.25	\$11.39

UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT RFP 2014-074 SECURITY OFFICER SERVICES

Evaluators	Empire Protection & Investigation	Eye View Investigation Security Agency	North Atlantic Security
Clemente Camarillo	89	94.11	93.63
Joanne Jimenez-Hernandez	90	94.11	93.63
Tony Flores	88	94.11	93.63
TOTALS	267	282.33	280.89
Ranking	3	1	2